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ZM

ZM

06
hol
10,86 m2

04
salon+aneks kuchenny
17,3 m2

03
łazienka

2

09
salon+aneks kuchenny
30,65 m2

11
łazienka
4,21 m2

05
pokój
9,23 m2

07
pokój
10,25 m2

10
pom. gospodarcze
2,77 m2

08
pokój
8,67 m2

B1
balkon
15,22 m2

01
hol
1,96 m2

02
hol
3,64 m2

L

L

M31

M25a

M31 b
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zestawienie powierzchni

P

P

P

P
L

L L

P

P

P

ZM

L

L
ZM

ZM

ZM

ZM

ZM

ZM

L

L

M35
60,34 m2

M33
42,48 m2

M32
69,50 m2

M34
39,23 m2

mieszkanie
M31b

67,41 m2

piętro 5

piętro 5

M31
105,15 m2

M36
67,74 m2

M31b
06
07
08
09
10
11

hol
pokój
pokój
salon+aneks kuchenny
pom. gospodarcze
łazienka

10,86
10,25
8,67

30,65
2,77
4,21

powierzchnia balkonu
15,22 m2

67,41  m2


